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Data Sheet

Reference No.: 43428

Power Press (C-frame)

Brand: MA.TE
Model: JL21-125
YoM, approx.: 2008 used

Reconditioned:
Controls:

Press Design

drive system: eccentric / crank
openings in uprights: yes
number of suspensions:
number of slide actions:

table cushion: no

Press forces
total force (nominal):

Press Table
table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):

Slide

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
stroke:

stroke rate (max.):

slide (mechan. Press)
slide adjustment:

stroke adjustment: yes
stroke min.:

stroke max.:

stroke rate (min.):
stroke rate (max.):
main drive power:

Tool Assembly Dimensions
shut height (stroke down,
adjustment up), BDC:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:
space requirements -front/back-:
total height:

total weight approx.:
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125 to

1100 mm
630 mm

700 mm
400 mm
150 mm

70 /min

90 mm

15 mm
150 mm
20 /min
70 /min
15 kW

400 mm

400 V
50 Hz

1400 mm

2200 mm

3120 mm
12500 kg

Bl h

Attachments (presses)
safety guard / safety door: yes
light barrier: no

2-hand engagement: yes
European CE standards: yes

Additional Information:
Press is fully funcional and can be inspected under
running conditions.

Post-Venta Carreras S.A.

Sean Gribben

Pol. Ind. Els Plans d'Arau C/ Nicolau Copeérnic, 2, 08787
La Pobla de Claramunt, Spain

+34 938 088 099

sean@prodeq.es
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TENSIONE ESERCIZID: 400 VAC | 50 Hz

RIFERIMENTO:
COMMESSA CUENTE:
POTENZA TOTALE
SCHEMA N

MACCHINA TIPO:
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